PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

g

Date: l)?o / g , 99 Prepared by K&V? H;\ a Serial no. 8 6 3 8

Supplier name T 9 E qQ CL{ i U',P HO inward no.

Firm/Company MR M LLD Project ‘El M R HO received date

PO/WO date Q r q ,Q—l— PO/WO No. q 15‘45 Scan ID.

Sl no. Bill no. Bill date Bill amount Original attached

] astuy 12]qfez | 1by832 ] | Yot
2. oYes o No
3 /' oYes o No
4. ' oYes o No

Amount A — Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges): . L% %)_7 e

Proof of delivery by way of: o DCs/bill o Steel report o RMC pour report O Solid block report o Installation report

MRN
nos.:

N byq

=
o¥es o No

Proof of delivery
matches MRN

Amount B —Other Credits : Transportation charges

—

Amount C —Other Debits :

—

Amount D (D=A+B-C) — Amount to be credited to the supplier:

Amount E — PO/ WO value:

Ty 832 -

Amount F — Difference (A — E):

1 (pl'g%lfﬂ

Quantity received a

s per PO/WO

9/? es 0 Excess received o Short received o Part received

Close PO/ WO

_# Yes 0 No — wait for balance material o Other

Payment — due date

Qb[q[0-

Remarks:
Approved by Purchase Officer Purchase MD Accountant Accounts
4. Manager Manager
Name: [
Lo tho hakas.
Sign: 4
: golalor 4]
Dat .
- 20 SEP 2020 |
Approval limit Upto 20k Above 20k i Abeve 100k Upto 20k Above 20k
frus HARAL i

Notes:

1. In case amount to be credited to suplp'liér and thebills fotal does not match, accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit.

2 This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, pro_of of delivery, original purchs_ase order
with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate

documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc. 4.In

Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount

B. 5. This report must reach HO within one working day of approval by purchase officer/purchase manager.






TAXINVOICE

' Summit Sales LLP

QO
RIGINAL INVOICE

- #5-4-187/3 & 4, 11 Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G Road, Secunderabad - 500003
Email: purchase@modiproperties.com
Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy PAN: ACQFS2044C GSTIN/UNI: 36 ACQFS2044C177 lofl:
Customer Details Invoice No. [ 25744 J
Modi Reality Mallapur LLP Invoice Date. | 13-09-2022 ' '
| Sy No, 19, Mallapur, Hyderabad, Next to NFC Railway Over Bridge,500076 " PO No. 91543
PO Date. 02-09-2022 }
Req ID 79340 o
i -09-
GSTIN: 36AAEFMI459R1ZP PAN AAEFMI459R ReqDate | 30-09-2022
LocRegNo | 193753 |
| Description of Goods \ HSN/SAC Qty Rate ‘ Gross Tax% Tax Amt |
| ! 181100 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Yellow i 85446020 5 946.00 4730 00 18 851.40 1
2 688000 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Black | 85446020 | 5 946.09 473000 | 18 | 85140 |
3 770200 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Green | 85446020 | 3 946.00 283800 | 18 | 510.sﬁ
|
]
4 997500 - ELCW-Elecirical - Copper Wire-Red | 85446020 | 2 | 94600 189200 | 18 | 34056 |
l | I
|5 682900 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Black | 85446020 | 4 | 2184.0q 873600 | 18 = 157248
] J
|6 944800 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Yellow | 85446020 | 4 | 218400 873600 | 18 | 157248 |
| T 1
, \ !
7 983600 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Green | 85446020 L 2 ! 3325ﬂ“ 6,650.00 | 18 | 1197.00 |
L - |
8 737000 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Blue } 85446020 | 4 3325.0q 1330000 18 1 2,394.00 !
" 9 865000 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Black | 85446020 | 4 | 332500 1330000 | 18 | 239400
L } |
|
10 468000 - ELCD-Electrical - Insulation tapes-- - 20nos | 85469090 | 20 10.00 20000 | 18 | 36.00 |
| i
1
B | | | | |
| 1
2 | | | [
|| 1
| .
| \
13 | | [ | w a
| !
‘ |
14 | | l l | |
L T | | J
It | [ | L |
.
TIGST CGST SGST | Total Taxable Amount 65.112.00 | | 1172016
. 5,860.08 5.860.08 \ Total Invoice Amount 76,832.16
| Rupees : Seventy Six Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Two and Paise Sixteen Only. \ ~ ]
o for Summit Sales KLP
Authorised signatory

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction







Purchase Order

\ »
Page(s) 1 Of 2 03-09-2022 10:16:56

From Company : Modi Reality Mallapur LLP

5-4-187/3&3, II nd floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabac

G S T No. : 36AAEFM1459R1ZP
Su;;:lier Details _

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-187/3&4,11 nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTIN 36ACQFS2044C1Z7
040-66335551 9618244433

Kind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Name

1/181100 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Yellow
color-Gloster - 1SgmmX90mtrs - Bundles

2 688000 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Black
Color-Gloster - 1SgmmX90mtrs - Bundles

3770200 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Green
Color-Gloster - 1SgmmX90mtrs - Bundles

4/997500 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Red Color-Gloster |

- 1SgmmX90mtrs - Bundles

5 682900 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Black
Color-Gloster - 2.55gmmX90mtrs - Bundles

6 944800 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Yellow
color-Gloster - 2.55gmmX90mtrs - Bundles

7 983600 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Green
Color-Gloster - 2.55gmmX90mtrs - Bundles

8/737000 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Blue
Color-Gloster - 4SgmmX90mtrs - Bundles

9/865000 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Black
Color-Gloster - 4SgmmX90mtrs - Bundles

10 468000 - ELCD-Electrical - Insulation tapes-- - 20nos -
Boxes

Qty
5.00

5.00

3.00

2.00

4.00

4.00

2.00

4.00

4.00 |

20.00

Doc No

Doc Date
Quote No

'Quote Date

SdpplyType

Rate
946.00

946.00
946.00
946.00
2,184.00
2,184.00
3,325.00
3,325.00
3,325.00

10.00

Total Order Varlrue T

Rupees : Seventy Six Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Two and Paise Sixteen Only.

Terms and Conditions :-

Specification /Brand  All items shall be of Gloster brand/company

Payment Terms After Delivery & Production of bill
Tax Inclusive of all taxes
Delivery Date Next Working Day.

Delivery Location Gulmohar Residency

Survey No 19, Mallapur, Hyderabad. NExt to NFC Railway Over Bridge

Phone.  Contact: Security , Admin 9502211011

Penality For Delay Nil
For Modi Reality Mallapur LLP

Jo/ e

Authorised Signatory

Name :

i

01.09.22 19.54. 54

91543

193753

Amount
© 5,581.40

5,581.40 |
3,348.84
2,232.56
10,308.48 |
10,308.48
7,847.00
15,694.00

15,694.00 |

02-09-2022
Nl
©01-09-2022
' Supply
Dis%  GST
0.00 18.00
0.00 18.00
0.00 18.00
0.00| 18.00]
0.00 18.00
0.00 18.00
0.00 18.00
0.00 18.00
0.00| 18.00
0.00 18.00

236.00 |

76,832.16

Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

For Summit Sales LLP

Name :

Date v _J_ ./






Purchase Order

™~

Pﬁ_ge(s) 20f2 03-09-2022 10:16:56 Original / Office Copy / Purchase Div.Copy

Transportation Cost  Transport cost shall be borne by us.

Warranty Nil

Advance Paid Nil

Other Terms We reserve the right to reject items not conforming quality and specifications.Above order for D-block flat no 506 &507 electrical work purpose
Completion Date NA

Measurment Nil

Security Nil

Remarks Original invoice + Copy of proof of delivery is required to process invoice for payment.DO NOT send original invoice to site.Original invoice must

be sent to HO Office or Purchase site office.Proof of dellvery/DC can be sent by email.

For Modi Reality Mallapur LLP \ ~ Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

Authorised Signatory
oY

Name :

For Summit Sales LLP

g Date s o ko




Requisition Form |

Company Name: MRMLLP ‘ - - W%M.I.Ju-mwuwn { |
| ,
Site & Phase :  'GMR - T,Hw.ﬂu‘n\“‘ o 5: uoi
Flat/Block no. ‘_u-m_ﬁ_%_m__ no. 506,507 _, ﬁ | |
B o = o | -
Supplier: _ Req. No. | 193753 b
Material required _ ...-i..I.-- o i ———— e s - :
_
before date: - o o - D ZO .ﬂuﬂ‘ N%B | RS —
. |
e r:aE O-.u‘ Qw.mﬁ-_mc_u |Order OJL Inward No | Inward Date
required |at site |
_ o TR A S e S e III;.T‘!II. -
1 'ELCWI8I |- m_na:._ow_ novvo_. i:o.dn:ci no_o_. O_omnon-_mnggxocnﬁm.m:i_& 5 E 5 |
2 mroiommcrm_nnﬁ_nm_.novva_. Wire-Black Oo—o_‘-O_omﬂ«_.-_mngccB:m Bundles 5 0 5 !
3 *mrngqom m_nn:,_nm_-nouban i:.?onon: Color-Gloster-1 ng?UGoE:m.w:b&a 3 0 3 ]
4 Mmrﬂﬁooqm -Electrical-Copper Wire-Red Color-Gloster-1SqMMX90mtrs-Bundles 2 0 2 +
= S ol e S
5 mroiaﬁowm_oa:s_ -Copper Wire-Black Color-Gloster-2.58qMMX90mtrs-Bundles 4 0 4 |
6 fmrnioﬁm -Electrical-Copper Wire-Yellow color-Gloster-2.5SqMMX90mtrs-Bundles H 4 0 4 |mf
7 _mrnéomwo..m_nn_:nwrnovvnq Wire-Green Oo#:. -Gloster-2. mmn_%ooaﬂm.w::&nm 2 0 2| |
, e RN e B S | i - N
8 [ELCW7370 ﬁﬁoﬁonfﬂovvﬂ Wire-Blue Color-Gloster- -4SqMMX90mtrs-Bundles 4 o_,f An__. i
g S | T — MEU— AI
9 ’mrnimao hm_an:._.um_ano_v.mxu. Wire-Black Color- .Q—omnnvamngoca.nm-w:u&nm 4 o# A_ _,
..I|>|I||l|_I|I S—— - -
10 - __w—lQuamwm|m~nnr.an_.3w=_n:o= S_uam---nouom-woaa - \Cfd 20 ) 0 no, - -_,r -
Remarks: Lmon D- block flat no 506 & 507 electrical work purpose. \O” | _
TEEEES s st ._l.ilui —_—1
_ »
] . |
ﬁmsww_oﬂ.
?.n_uuqna wu\ _._.. _.m_E_

>vﬁ3<na WQ _

\

—————

Sign & Um.n.

3 SEP 2022

’_1 1’°<,md -

» VENKATESHWA

MAN AGER ‘C’ﬁ:)mm







DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP

#5-4-187/3 & 4. 11 Floor. Soham Mansion, M (; Road, Sccunderabad - 300003

i

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Cops GSTIN.’UNI: SGACQFSZQ"-‘CIZ?

Email: purchase. amodipropertics com

Customer Details DC No
Modi Reality Mallapur LLP DC Date
Sy No, 19. Mallapur, Hyderabad, Next to NFC Railway Over Bndge. 500076 PO No
PO Dawc
Req 1D
GSTIN  36AAEFMI439R1ZP Ren Duie
Loc Reg No

o

181100 - ELCW-Electrical -
683000 . ELCW-Electrical -

Descrnipuion of Goods
Copper Ware-Yellow color-Gloster - 1SqmmX90mss - Bundles

Copper Wire-Black Color-Gloster - ! SgmmX90murs - Bundles

3 770200 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Green Color-Gloster - 1SqmmX90murs - Bundlcs
4 997500 - ELCW-Elecncal - Copper Wire-Red Color-Gloster - 1SqmmX90murs - Bundlcs
3 682900 - ELCW-Electncal - Copper Wire-Black Color-Gloster - 2 5SqmmX90murs - Bundles
fi 944800 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Yellow color-Gloster - 2 3SqmmX90mirs - Bundles
7 983600 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Green Color-Gloster - 2 3$qmmXy0mrs - Bundles
§ 737000 - ELCW-Electnical - Copper Wire-Blue Calor-Gloster - 4SgmmX9Umirs - Bundles
o 8635000 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Black Color-Gloster - 4SqmmX90mirs - Bundles
10 468000 - ELCD-Electrical - Insulation tapes-- - 20nos - Boxes
11
12
13
14
13
16
H
I8
v
20
2]
2
Pk
24
25
26
2?
28
%
76 137081+
U] it ifﬁ,.
N e lebf‘,ll‘-
Subject 1o Hyderabad Junsdiction -

21950
13-09-2022
91543
02-09-2022
o34
30-09-2022
193753
HSN/SAC
RA146020
BH446420
BH446020
A5446020
85446020
85446020
B5446020
§5446020
85446020
85469090

for Summit Sales LAP

\
IuthuAfted siesatory \,

Lol 13419-2022

Ow

q1% 4>



